 PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

BEWAL R AT RAETT

07-29-411-022 40 FT

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

579/ MC NAILY ALL

NAME OF OWNER

DATE

L-23-68

6-28-73
9-17-73
11-2-88

9-15-89
8-29-01

SNIDER EDWARD M & CARRIE

SNIDER EDWARD M & CARL E MUMMA

MUMMA CARL E 1/2 INT & TRUSTEE 1/2 CERT C.F. NONE
SHEAR, ROY JUNIOR & RUBY E 2 TR C.F. 12,00
SHEAR ROY JUNIOR 2 TRS AFF NO C.F.

CHAPMAN TOMMY J. & MARY E. 2 TRS C.F. 25.00
CHAPMAN TOMMY J M 2TRS SP NO FEE




